## Control Number: 49230



Addendum StartPage: 0

CONSENT FORM 2020 HOy Docket No. 49230, Application of Timberlane Water System, Inc. and Simply Aquatics, Onc for History of Excilition and Certificate Rights in Sabine County

N I concur with the map, certificate, and tariff transmitted by e-mail dated October 28, 2020.

I do not concur with the map, certificate, and tariff transmitted by e-mail dated October [] <u>28, 2020</u>.

I understand that I have until November 8, 2020 to provide my response.

I am authorized by **Simply Aquatics, Inc.** to sign this form.

Signature: Caroline Row Printed Name: Caroline Ross

Relationship to Applicant: Administrative Assistant

Date signed: 11/02/20

Please mail this completed original consent form and 9 copies to:

Mail to: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress PO Box 13326 Austin, Texas 78711-3326

or for Shipping/Overnight Delivery: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N. Congress, Suite 8-100 Austin, Texas 78701

## **CONSENT FORM**

\*\*

**Docket No. 49230,** *Application of Timberlane Water System, Inc. and Simply Aquatics, Inc. for Sale, Transfer, or Merger of Facilities and Certificate Rights in Sabine County* 

/	
4	I concur with the map transmitted by e-mail dated October 28, 2020.
	I do not concur with the map transmitted by e-mail dated October 28, 2020.
I under	stand that I have until <b>November 8, 2020</b> to provide my response.
I am authorized by <b><u>Timberlane Water System</u></b> , Inc. to sign this form.	
Signati	ire: Beverly Wenalde
Printed	Name: Beventy Minaldi
Relatio	nship to Applicant: Previous Owner of Timberlane Water System
Date si	gned: November 5, 2020

Please mail this completed original consent form and 9 copies to:

Mail to: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress PO Box 13326 Austin, Texas 78711-3326

or for Shipping/Overnight Delivery: Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N. Congress, Suite 8-100 Austin, Texas 78701

,

.